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Red Division

Azulgranal899 (#3)
Open

Suncoast DYN 12
Maxx Forever 2

White Division

Lone Star Buckeyes
AngryLittleEIf-D7

_ cheat code _ D1
DYN19* #2 +5

Blue Division

Fei

The

Playing With Balls
Yeti Dawg

Total Points

Fei

Open
AngryLittleEIf-D7
Azulgranal899 (#3)
Suncoast DYN 12
Lone Star Buckeyes
The

_ cheat code _ D1
Playing With Balls
Maxx Forever 2
DYN19* #2 +5

Yeti Dawg
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2275.25
2215.25
2168.15
2114.55
2065.15
2056.75
1923.60
1853.45
1836.45
1815.85
1805.65
1703.45
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.357
0.357
0.357

DIV
5-1
4-2
33
0-6

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV

1-5

4-2
1-5

PF
1748.55
1829.10
1728.55
1511.60

PF
1661.05
1815.05
1484.85
1562.90

PF
1956.05
1638.55
1553.40
1423.80
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PA
1551.00
1617.95
1725.70
1819.85

PA
1563.25
1801.25
1422.45
1773.10

PA
1587.75
1753.85
1654.85
1642.45

PTS
2114.55
2215.25
2065.15
1815.85

PTS
2056.75
2168.15
1853.45
1805.65

PTS
2275.25
1923.60
1836.45
1703.45

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Beer League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



